
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/8/1 Mon 76,737 25,213 101,950 
2022/8/2 Tue 76,611 26,588 103,199 
2022/8/3 Wed 80,599 27,388 107,987 
2022/8/4 Thu 85,208 28,240 113,448 
2022/8/5 Fri 99,236 31,906 131,142 
2022/8/6 Sat 90,506 33,018 123,524 
2022/8/7 Sun 86,427 27,594 114,021 
2022/8/8 Mon 82,798 26,265 109,063 
2022/8/9 Tue 84,440 27,378 111,818 
2022/8/10 Wed 84,888 28,928 113,816 
2022/8/11 Thu 86,585 28,143 114,728 
2022/8/12 Fri 102,492 32,724 135,216 
2022/8/13 Sat 115,155 37,540 152,695 
2022/8/14 Sun 113,490 34,486 147,976 
2022/8/15 Mon 87,820 28,378 116,198 
2022/8/16 Tue 87,992 28,187 116,179 
2022/8/17 Wed 86,667 27,998 114,665 
2022/8/18 Thu 87,589 27,826 115,415 
2022/8/19 Fri 104,459 32,970 137,429 
2022/8/20 Sat 113,237 43,491 156,728 
2022/8/21 Sun 103,692 37,639 141,331 
2022/8/22 Mon 86,313 28,303 114,616 
2022/8/23 Tue 85,001 27,645 112,646 
2022/8/24 Wed 84,189 27,310 111,499 
2022/8/25 Thu 86,894 27,087 113,981 
2022/8/26 Fri 103,733 31,965 135,698 
2022/8/27 Sat 108,055 34,846 142,901 
2022/8/28 Sun 96,428 27,896 124,324 
2022/8/29 Mon 85,406 28,485 113,891 
2022/8/30 Tue 82,059 27,090 109,149 
2022/8/31 Wed 83,738 27,212 110,950 

2,838,444 929,739 3,768,183 

91,563 29,992 121,555 
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